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SERVICE AGREEMENT ORDER FORM 
No. ______________ 

 
CUSTOMER INFORMATION 
Name: Contact Name: 

Address:   

 

Phone:  

 

Bill To Address (if different): Email: 

PO #:  

 
SERVICE PRODUCTS NEW VS. CURRENT 
 Start Up                                     Protective Lite 
 Preventive                                 Comprehensive Lite 
 Supportive                                  Supportive Lite 
 Protective 
 Comprehensive  

 New Agreement 
 Addition to existing Agreement  
 Replaces exiting Agreement  

 
 
SERVICE AGREEMENT DETAILS 
 No. of Units ________________              
 Total Price ₹. _______________ (Taxes extra as applicable) 
 Start date     ________________ 
 End date      ________________ 
 Other _____________________ 

Period: 
 12 months                 36 months         
 24 months                 Other ________ 

 
PRICE & PAYMENT 
Payment Period: 
 Full in Advance including taxes applicable 
 Other_______________            
 Payment  in favor of  VIDEOJET TECHNOLOGIES (I) PVT LTD. 
payable at Mumbai.                           

Payment Method & Details: 
 Demand Draft/Cheque Date:-       
 Demand Draft/Cheque No.:-        
 Demand Draft/Cheque Amount.:                
 Bank & Branch name: 

Total Price Per Payment Period:  Other _________________________                                   
 

Unit Model Serial Number  Price / Year Customer Site Where Equipment 
Located 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     
 
SCOPE OF SERVICE 

Covered as per details in the service product brochure. 

 

Videojet’s Terms & Conditions of Service Agreement are mentioned overleaf or http://global.videojet.com/in/homepage.html is incorporated herein 
by reference and made a part of this Service Agreement.  No other terms or conditions apply, including but not limited to those attached to or 
referenced in customer’s documents. By signing this Service Agreement customer agrees having read the Videojet terms and conditions mentioned 
overleaf and accept the same. 

Customer Signature & Stamp : Videojet Signature:- 

Name:- Name:-  

Title:- Title:- 

 


